The fixed fee for the Maintenance services for the invoicing period of six months is 
7,375.00 . 

The annual total fixed fee is 14,750.00 (fourteen thousand three hundred eighty) a.  

6.2  Hourly fee 

The hourly price for the Support services is 145.00 (one hundred forty-five) . 

7  TERMS OF PAYMENT 

The fixed fee is invoiced every six months and in advance.  

Support services shall be charged monthly according to cost realized as per clause 6.2.  

The term of payment of the invoice is 30 days net from receipt of the invoice.